

Jay Stallione Signs Major Distribution deal with Donnie Lee Farrow Entertainment

UNITED STATES, November 16, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jay stallione decided to partner up With Donnie Lee Farrow & Donnie Lee Farrow Entertainment, to secure a major distribution deal with The Orchard. Which Is the standard for Music Distribution through Sony Music Entertainment. For his newest upcoming single "Thinking About You"

Here is more about Jay stallione Jay Stallione and Jah Suave came together and formed Only Da Real / Fix Ya Face Productions. Jay Stallione is



from Jersey City, NJ. He's been in love with hiphop since he heard Rakims My Melody. Jay Stallione Say's "It's been chase ever since". Big Pun is one of his favorite MC's a Puerto Rican who was lyrical, truly his idol. Jah is actually his son and he was born with the gift. Jay say's "I used to hold headphones to baby moms stomach when she was pregnant with him so obviously he was gonna be involved with music". He has multiple singles on all platforms his last one is Dreams, soon to be released is "Your Eyes" on Nov 27th.

Checkout Jay Stallione on Social media here: Instagram:

https://instagram.com/jay_stallione01?igshid=bWJrNHV0dno3MTM1

Spotify:

https://open.spotify.com/artist/4|I46RfUvD3osMqWsWMLaz?si=9PYmVg0VSpCx_UX143PdSg

Donnie Lee Farrow Entertainment

Social media

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/donnieleefarrow

Donnie Lee Farrow Entertainment
Donnieleefarrowbusiness@gmail.com

Visit us on social media:

Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/668767606

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.